
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Linda Kopetzky 269 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 12 2
Kayla Butcher 319 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 22 4
Susan Henderson 320 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30 6
Gloria Leonard 321 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 6 1
Bobbi Parker Hall 322 3 2 3 1 3 3 2 13 3
Rosemary Running 323 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 23 5

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 55+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Linda Kopetzky 269 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Kayla Butcher 319 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 48 10
Marchand Bozarth 324 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 7 1
Sandra Day 325 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 23 5
Yayoi Fox 326 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 8 2
Geri Helm 327 7 9 7 8 8 8 8 39 8
Tina Pacey 328 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 21 4
Trish Reitan 329 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 37 7
Michelle Tibbs 330 9 7 9 10 10 10 9 47 9
Sheila Conlon 332 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 17 3

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 50+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Marchand Bozarth 324 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 10 2
Sandra Day 325 10 6 10 8 10 8 8 44 8
Geri Helm 327 8.• 10 7.• 10 8 9.• 10 45 10
Tina Pacey 328 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 15 3
Trish Reitan 329 9 9.• 9 9.• 7.• 10 9.• 45 9
Madalene Aponte 331 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25 5
Sheila Conlon 332 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 20 4
Laurie Fryar 333 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Ginger Johnson 334 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Angela Stanger 335 7 8 8 7 9 7 7 37 7

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Von Ray Johnson
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Madalene Aponte 331 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 35 7
Melissa Bollerud 336 9 10 8.• 8.• 9 9 8.• 43 9
Michelle Bryan 337 11 11 11 12 11 11 11 55 11
Maggie Faiella 338 8.• 8.• 9 10 8.• 8.• 10 43 8
Renae Holmdahl 339 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 24 5
Sarah Johnson 341 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 6 1
Heidi Morales 342 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 29 6
Valerie Pappas 343 12 12 13 13 13 12 12 62 12
Nola Petrucelly 344 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 11 2
Ute Riley 345 4 4 4 6 7 5 4 23 4
Krystal Shockey 346 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 12 3
Mandy Smith 347 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 48 10
Tiffanie Ihrig 378 13 13 12 11 12 13 13 63 13

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 40+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Sharlin Maldonado

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 13 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Von Ray Johnson

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarena Sloot 260 12 12 16 12 12 12 12 60 12
Michelle Bryan 337 16 16 16 14 14 16 16 78 16
Maggie Faiella 338 15 15 12 13 13 13 14 68 13
Kristin Brawley 340 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16
Rebecca Bales 348 16 16 15 16 15 14 13 76 16
Carey Brandenburg 349 5 5 2 4 3 6 5 22 5
Kelly Brook 351 4 4 1 5 6 2 3 18 4
Brooke Brown 352 10 10 10 9 11 10 10 50 10
Myra Colcord 353 1 2 6 1 1 4 1 9 1
Brieann Gonczy 354 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 28 6
Christin Gordon 355 14 13 14 15 16 16 16 75 15
Beatrice Kenny 356 7 8 8 8 8 9 8 40 8
Jill Klages 357 13 14 13 16 16 15 15 73 14
Katie Lake 358 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 16 3
Emilia Moore 359 11 11 11 11 10 11 11 55 11
Krystle Rose 360 9 9 9 10 9 8 9 45 9
Sarah Yohn 418 2 1 3 2 2 1 4 10 2
Katie Zaslove 426 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Von Ray Johnson
Total Competitors: 18 4.  Sharlin Maldonado

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Gloria Leonard 321 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

Marchand Bozarth 324 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20 4

Laurie Fryar 333 1.• 3 3 3 3 1.• 1.• 11 3

Sarah Johnson 341 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 7 1

Myra Colcord 353 3 2.• 2.• 2.• 2.• 3 2 11 2

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges
Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo

Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford
Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current

Total Competitors: 5 4.  Paula Fox
Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Sharlin Maldonado

Class: Overall Masters Bikini
6.  Steve Devore
7.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarena Sloot 260 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 29 6
Mandy Smith 347 7.• 9 8 8 8 7.• 8 39 8
Jillian Busby 361 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Nikky Castillo 362 10 11 11 11 11 10 10 53 11
Kellie Catlin 363 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 15 3
Rut Magaly Coyoy Sic 365 13 12 12 12 13 11 12 61 12
Ashley Cummings 366 11 7.• 7.• 7.• 7.• 13 7.• 39 7
Jamie Dickmeyer 367 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kyoko Matsumoto 370 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 23 5
Ashlee Wetherbee 377 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Cristell Rodas 445 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 21 4
Gabriella Jacobsen 448 12 13 13 13 12 12 13 63 13
Kayla Sargent 449 8 10 10 10 10 8 11 48 10

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ True Novice A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 13 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Michelle Bryan 337 9 10 9 11 9 9 9 46 9
Kristin Brawley 340 11 11 11 12 12 10 11 56 11
Christin Gordon 355 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 28 6
Hayley Chhay 364 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 26 5
Emerald Gonzalez 368 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1
Taylor Johnson 369 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 36 7
Amy McClellan 371 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 11 2
Lacee Meyer 372 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 14 3
Amy Plitkins 373 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 20 4
Danie Sunday 375 12 12 12 10 10 12 12 58 12
Jenny Walker 376 10 9 10 9 11 11 10 50 10
Samantha McCleary 389 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 39 8

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ True Novice B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Ashlee Wetherbee 377 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 9 2
Jasmyne Agregado 380 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Dana Brigantic 382 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Jenna Fiscus 385 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
Katrina Gelinas 386 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Kayla Sargent 449 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Brooke Brown 352 2 1 3 6 1 2 3 11 2
Myra Colcord 353 4 6 2 5 3 4 2 18 3
Jillian Busby 361 7 9 8 9 9 8 8 42 8
Harriet Aquino 381 9 8 9 8 7 9 9 43 9
Shea Buyce 384 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 19 4
Jeseña Kellogg 387 5 5 5 3 6 6 6 27 6
Danielle Matkin 388 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 36 7
Danielle Vavra 392 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 7 1
Treasure Brooks 444 6 3 6 1 5 5 5 24 5
Gabriella Jacobsen 448 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Von Ray Johnson

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Reyna Estrada 297 4 4 4 9 6 5 6 25 5
Katie Lake 358 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Kellie Catlin 363 6 9 6 6 4 6 5 29 6
Jamie Dickmeyer 367 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kyoko Matsumoto 370 9 8 8 4 8 9 9 42 9
Natasha Gill 390 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
Kelsie Winters 393 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Haley Halverson 394 8 7 9 8 9 8 8 41 8
Nadya Islas 395 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 24 4

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open C
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Claire Grosvenor 244 4 1 4 1 1 5 4 14 3
Sarena Sloot 260 14 14 15 14 14 15 15 72 14
Heidi Morales 342 12 11.• 12 9.• 12 11.• 11.• 57 11
Carey Brandenburg 349 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 23 5
Brieann Gonczy 354 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 9 1
Christin Gordon 355 15 15 14 16 15 14 16 75 15
Beatrice Kenny 356 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65 13
Krystle Rose 360 10 10 10 12 9 10 10 50 10
Jenny Walker 376 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16
Danica Reeves 396 3 5 3 6 2 3 3 17 4
Thacia Stirling 397 16 16 16 15 16 16 14 79 16
Anne Buckley 398 9 9 9 11 8 9 9 45 9
Alysha Enbom 400 11.• 12 11.• 10 11.• 12 12 57 12
Alexandra Frimu 401 2 3 1 2 5 2 2 11 2
Laura Gant 402 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 32 6
Janell Johnson 405 6 7 6 3 7 7 8 33 7
Brittani Ramey 408 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 40 8

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open D
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 17 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Melissa Bollerud 336 11 11 12 11 12 12 12 58 12
Krystal Shockey 346 9.• 9 9 9 8.• 8.• 8.• 43 8
Emerald Gonzalez 368 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 9 2
Lisa Hallett 403 5 3.• 4 4 3.• 4 3.• 18 4
Elizabeth Heintzman 404 8 7 6 7 6 7 6 33 7
Rachel  Kyhl 406 7 12 11 10 11 10 10 52 10
Paige Olsen 407 14 13 14 13 13 13 14 67 13
Kiffany Terkla 409 15 15 15 15 14 15 15 75 15
Kourtney Armstrong 410 13 14 13 14 15 14 13 68 14
Brittany Hansen 413 12 10 10 12 10 11 11 54 11
Kaylia Rhodes 415 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 23 5
Allegra Simms 416 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6 1
Katie Wallace 417 2.• 5 3.• 3.• 4 3.• 5 18 3
Sarah Yohn 418 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 32 6
Katie Zaslove 426 10 8.• 8.• 8.• 9 9 9 43 9

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open E
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 15 4.  Sharlin Maldonado

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shadra Green 308 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 8 2
Laurie Fryar 333 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 21 4
Sarah Johnson 341 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 26 5
Ute Riley 345 9 12 11 11 11 11 10 54 11
Emilia Moore 359 10 10 10 9 10 9 11 49 10
Taylor Johnson 369 12 11 12 13 12 12 12 60 12
Savannah Clendenin 399 6 6 6 6 2 5 5 28 6
Cara Cate 411 11 9 7 10 8 10 9 46 9
Tishena Ford 412 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 37 7
Kathryn Holden 414 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 65 13
Sarra Arras 419 8 7 9 7 9 8 8 40 8
Brenna Fahey 420 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 15 3
Danielle Magarrell 424 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 7 1

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open F
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Von Ray Johnson

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 13 4.  Sharlin Maldonado

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Renae Holmdahl 339 5 5 4 8 5 5 5 25 5
Hayley Chhay 364 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 34 7
Amy McClellan 371 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 10 2
Heather Haman 423 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40 8
Aimee Litras 427 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
Natasha Peay 429 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 19 4
Achaia Sigel 430 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 30 6
Jessica Roy 446 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open G
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sheila Conlon 332 14 14 14 12 16 14 14 70 14
Nola Petrucelly 344 13 11 12 13 13 13 11 62 13
Kelly Brook 351 7 7 6 5 3 6 5 29 6
Jill Klages 357 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 49 10
Lacee Meyer 372 8 8 10 8 8 8 9 41 8
Amy Plitkins 373 10 9 8 9 9 9 8 44 9
Chelsea Stonestreet 374 3 3 3 1 2 2 1 11 2
Danie Sunday 375 16 16 16 16 14 15 15 78 15
Brandi Osborn 428 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 23 4
Kenedi Bowles 432 11 13 11 14 11 11 13 59 11
Corinthia Clary 433 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 80 16
Jessica Edge 434 16 16 16 15 15 16 16 79 16
Natasha Gay 435 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 79 16
Shannon Johns 436 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 6 1
Mariah Meier 437 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 24 5
Kristina Quintieri 438 12 12 13 11 12 12 12 60 12
Anastasia Tavare 440 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 13 3
Rohanna Wildon 441 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 33 7

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini ‐ Open H
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 18 4.  Paula Fox

Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Jenna Fiscus 385 7 7 6 5 8 7 8 35 8

Danielle Vavra 392 5 5 8 6 7 4 5 28 6

Jamie Dickmeyer 367 3 2 7 3 3 3 3 15 3

Brieann Gonczy 354 8 6 5 8 4 6 7 32 7

Allegra Simms 416 6 3 4 7 5 5 6 26 5

Danielle Magarrell 424 4 4 3 2 6 8 4 21 4

Jessica Roy 446 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Shannon Johns 436 2 8 2 4 2 2 2 12 2

Contest: NPC Emerald Cup Judges
Date: 4/26‐4/27 2019 1.  Chris Algeo

Location: Bellevue, WA 2.  Vince Crawford
Head Judge: John Tuman 3.  Dominic Current

Total Competitors: 8 4.  Paula Fox
Tabulator(s): Ivan & Erin Ribic 5.  Peter Potter

Class: Overall Open Bikini
6.  Steve Devore
7.  Michele Mayberry


